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Soccer @ Swe
0 (4
Head Coach: Otto Berti )
“Ans“.v JV Varsity W
Mon, Aug 21  Two Harbors Scrimmage . . . .. Awa 4:30 .
Head Coach: Bob DeMeyer Thur, Aug 24 Ashland ........... e Awa§ 6:00  4:00 Head Coach: Brenda Pluntz
Sat, Aug 26  Chippewa Falls ............ Away 11:00 11:00 Head Coach: Bill Punyko .
Fri, Aug 11 Rice Lake Scrimmage........ccccceeenneee. Away 11:00 Tue, Aug 29 Mesabi East Area . ......... Home 4:30 6:30 Dive Swim 9th JV Varsity
Fri, Aug 18 MErFill oo Away 7:00 Thur, Aug 31 Washburn ................ Home 5:00 Thur, Aug 24  LSC Jamboree ............. Home 5:00 Tue, Aug 22 Chippewa Falls Quad ........... Away 1:00 1:00 1:00
Fri, Aug 25 SOMEISEL oo Home 7:00 Thur, Sept7  Proctor .................. Home  4:30 6:30 Thur, Sept7  Virginia .................... Away 5:00 Wed, Aug 23  Scrimmage ...........ccccoeeveenee. Home Noon Noon
Fri, Sept 1 Eau Claire Memorial .......cococveveeeen... Away 7:00 Sat, Sept 9 Menomonie . ............. Home  2:00 2:00 Sat, Sept 9 Spartan Relays . ............ Home 10:00 1:00 Wed, Aug 23 LSC Jamboree.......... Hermantown 5:00
Fri, Sept 8 HUASON e Away 7:00 Tue, Sept 12 Two Harbors . ............. Home 6:30 Sat, Sept 16 Chippewa Falls Invite . ........ Away 12:30 Sat, Sept 2 Marshfield Invite ................... Away 9:00
Fri, Sept 15 Chippewa Falls (Tailgate).................. Home 7:00 Thur, Sept 14 Grand Rapids . ............ Away  5:00  7:00 Tue, Sept 19 Proctor/Hermantown ......... Away 5:00 Thur, Sept 7 Duluth Marshall.................... Away 5:45 5:45 7:00
Fri, Sept 22 Menomonie (Homecoming).............. Home 7:00 Sat, Sept 16 Duluth Marshall (LSC) .. .... Home  5:00  7:00 Thur, Sept 21  Two Harbors ............... Home 5:00 Sat, Sept 9 Hudson Invite........................ Away 10:00
Fri, Sept 29 RIVer FallS ...ovovveeeeeeeeeceeeeeeeeeeeenaee Away 7:00 Tue, Sept 19  Cloquet .................. Away  4:30  6:30 Sat, Sept 23  EC Husky Invite . ............ Away 10:00 12:30 U Sl 172 AN TG e Away 5:45 5:45 7:00
Fri, Oct 6 RICE LAKE vovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e Away 7:00 Thu, Sept 21  Washburn ................ Away 5:00 Tue, Sept 26  Cloquet . .................. Home 5:00 Thur, Sept 14 Duluth Denfeld..................... Away 5:45 5:45 7:00
Fri, Oct 13 Eau Claire North (Senior Night) ...... Home 7:00 Sat, Sept23 ECNorth ................ Home  2:00 2:00 Thur, Sept 28  Duluth Denfeld ............. Home 5:00 Tue, Sept 19 Hibbing ...ocooiiiiiiis Home 5:45 5:45 7:00
Fri, Oct 20 WIAA Level l.ieeieriesiecseneesaeas Seeded TBD Mon, Sept 25 sSpooner ................. Home 4:30 Sat, Sept 30 Duluth East Invite ........... Away 9:00 1:00 Sat, Sept 23 Proctor C Team Tourney....... Away 9:00
Fri, Oct 27 YN IS [ — Seeded TBD Thur, Sept 28 Hermantown .............. Away 530  6:00 Thur, Oct 5 Rice Lake ................. Home 5:00 Sat, Sept 23  Duluth East Invite ................. Away 9:00
Sat, Nov 4 WIAA Level Il ..oeeeereeerreereeeneeeenes Seeded TBD Sat, Sept 30 Rice Lake Triangular ... ..... Away  2:15  3:00 Tue, Oct 10 Proctor/Hermantown . . . . .. ... Home 5:00 Thur, Sept 28 Proctor..........ccccoeeiiicininins Home 5:45 5:45 7:00
Sat, Nov 11 WIAA Level IV ...ecrssessssenssns TBD TBD Tue, Oct 3 Duluth Denfeld ............ Away  4:30  6:30 Fri, Oct 13 Grand Rapids Quad .. .. ...... Away 5:00 Tue, Oct 3 Duluth East.......oooorvinnn. Away 5:30 5:30 7:00
Fri, Nov 17 WIAA State Finals ........cccccvenee. Madison TBD Thur, Oct5  Ashland ................. Home  6:30  4:30 Tue, Oct 17 DuluthEast ................ Home 5:00 Sat, Oct 7 Esko Invite JV & V................ Away 9:00 9:00
Tue, Oct 10 Two Harbors . . . ........... Home 6:30 Thur, Oct 26 LSC Ind. Championships .. ... Home 5:00 Mon, Oct 9 Hermantown .........c..cccuveee... Home 5:45 5:45 7:00
Sat, Oct 14 Haywardd ................ Home 11:00 1:00 Fri, Nov 3 WIAA Dive Sectionals ........... Hudson TBD Tue, Oct 10 Rice Lake.........ccccvvvveeeeeenens Home 5:45 5:45 7:00
J““Inn “nnsn'v Thur, Oct 19 WIAA Regional Semi ........... Seeded TBD Sat, Nov 4 WIAA Swim Sectionals .......... Hudson TBD Thur, Oct 12 Cloquet.................... s Away 5:45 5:45 7:00
. . Sat,Oct 21  WIAA Regional Final ............ Seeded TBD Fri,Nov10  WIAAState.................... Madison TBD Sat, Oct 14 Ashland C Team Invite.......... Away TBD
Head Coach: Jessie Samarziya Thur, Oct 26 WIAA Sectional Semi . .......... Seeded  TBD Sat, Nov1l  WIAASEAte . ..vonreeeennnnnn.. Madison TBD Tue, OCt 17 Denfeld .......ccccvvverrserrren Home 545 545 7:00
i ) . Sat, Oct 28 WIAA Sectional Final .............. TBD TBD k ) Thur, Oct 19 WIAA Regional Semi .......cccceeernianennnes Seeded TBA
Fri, Aug 11 SCrimmMage.........cveuniusisissisinsne. Rice Lake 11:00 Thur,Nov2 WIAAState ........... Uihlien Park, Milw ~ TBD Sat,Oct 21  WIAA Regional Final.......ccccecoeurereurerenne Seeded TBA
Mon, Aug 28 Rice Lake .....ccccovvvvvvrerieieieeeeeeeeeeeeee, Away 4:45 Fri, Nov 3 WIAA State ........... Uihlien Park, Milw TBD Thur, Oct 26  WIAA Sectional Semi..........oc....... Menomonie TBA
Tue, Sept 5 EC IMEMGHTE cooomomommesasoonommenososoonommcn: Home 5:00 Sat, Nov 4 WIAAState ........... Uihlien Park, Milw ~ TBD Sat,Oct 28  WIAA Sectional Final ........c.ccceu.... DC Everest TBA
Mon, Sept 11 Hudson.......cocciiiiin, Home 5:00 \ ) Thur, Nov 2  WIAA State .......cccoereremrereureressereanens Green Bay TBA
Mon, Sept 18 Chippewa Falls ... Away  4:45 Fri, Nov 3 WIAA SEate ...ceceeureneressessesessssessense Green Bay TBA
Mon, Sept 25 Menemeniess s Away  4:30 Sat, Nov 4 WIAA State .....c.ccoveeeuemrenmreeareeasenens Green Bay TBA
Mon, Oct 2 River Falls .......oooovvveeiiiieeeeiiieeeeeeie, Home 5:00 k )
Mon, Oct 9 Rice Lake .....evveeeveeeeieieieeeeeeeeeeeeee, Home 5:00
Mon, Oct 16 Eau Claire North .......ccccoeieiiieienne Away 5:30
FOOTBALL 9 4 (" ) 4
Head Coach: Don Polkinghorne B“Ys & ﬂ““.s a"".s ﬂ““.s 0
Wed, Aug 23 Intra-Squad Scrimmage ................... Home 5:00 W ;1 ‘ W
Thur, Aug 31 EC Memorial .......cccovvueeieeiiieieeiinn Away 4:45 E ; ' 2 2 L S .
$Eur, 2ep: 174 (H)EdsonFII ................................... l.j‘way 45133 g v Head Coach: Mark Winkle
ur, Sep ippewa Falls.........ccccoooeiiiieeniie ome : . . 'y
L Flome 2109 Head Coach: Lee Sims Head Coach: Dan Schulz Sat, Aug 12 Eau Claire North Invite................... Away  9:00
ur, Sep IVET FAIS. oo way - 4 i . Wed, Aug 16 Osceola Invite.........coceveeiiienieniennen. Away 9:00
Thur, Oct 5 S T Away 4:45 $EE: ﬁﬂg g? g‘:';'(;"‘:; m,tti """""""""""""""""" Asr/]xl\?vg?/ 1:28 g, (g 19 NEET FHE IO (VLS oo NEE RIEITONE  BUD mon, Aug 21 Eveleth-GOIDert ..............cooocceveeee Home 200
iy, 123 172 R FenE iy Thur, Sept 7 NEMAC]i IVIE oo ] Nemadji 4:00 Thur, Aug 17 Hayward Invite .........cccoooirnnnne. Hayward ~ 9:00 Tue, Aug 22 ClOQUEL .. Away 4:15
\ ) Tue, 7Sept 12 Rice Lake .......... . Away 4:00 Mon, Aug 21 Hayward, Luck-Unity................... Hayward  9:00 Mon, Aug 28 AShland .......c.ccovevcueeieiereeeeeeieeee. Away 4:15
Tue, Sept 19 Northwestern Invite (Norwood)............ Away 4:30 Tue, Aug 22 Cumberland, Northwestern.....Cumberland  9:00 Tue, Aug 29 Duluth Denfeld/East ...............cu...... Away 3:30
Thur, Sept 28 HIbDING INVItE +rrvvvvvveeeoeeeeeeeeeevee Away 4:00 Wed, Aug 23 Nemadji INVite.................oooooccvnve Nemadii ~ 9:00 Tue, Sept 5 Duluth Denfeld..............ccccoowrrrrrrrrreeen Away 4:15
Sat, Oct 7 SWAIN INVI..vvvveeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e Away 12:15 Thur, Aug 24 Chetek-W, Ladysmith ..................... Chetek  9:00 Thur, Sept 7 Hermantown .................ccooovesnrreeeeeee Home 4:15
Thur, Oct 12 LSC INVIE vevvevveeeereeicieeeeeieas Proctor  4:00 Mon, Aug 28 Barron, Spooner..............cccvcveeveen Barron  9:00 Tue, Sept 12 Duluth Marshall .........cccooovvvinininnnn Home 4:15
Sat, Oct 21 WIAA SectionalS......coevevenrnes Menomonie TBD Wed’ AUg 30 LUCk—Unity1 Hayward ---------- e Luck 9:00 ThUI’, Sept 14 Ashland .........coooovvvviiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeee, Home 4:15
Sat, Oct 28 T WI Rapids TBD Thur, Sept 7 Northwestern Invite ........... Hidden Greens  9:00 Tue, Sept 19 ClOQUEL ... Home 4:15
Tue, Sept 12 Northwestern-Cumberland...Northwestern  4:30 Tue, Sept 26 RiCe LaKe ....oovvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee Home 4:00
\ ) Thur, Sept 14 Chetek-W, Ladysmith .................. Nemadji 4:00 Thur, Sept 28 Hermantown ...........cccoooceveeeeeeeeeeenn. Away 4:15
Mon, Sept 18 Barron, Spooner ..........cccceecueeennen. Nemadji 4:00 Mon, Oct 2 WIAA Sub-Sectionals......... EC Memorial TBD
Wed, Sept 20 HON Conference Meet................. Spooner  9:00 Thur, Oct 5 WIAA Sectionals ............... Wausau West TBD
Wed, Sept 27 WIAA Regional............... New Richmond 9:00 Thur, Oct 12 WIAA State Individual............... Madison TBD
Tue, Oct 3 WIAA Sectional.........c.coceeuuenne WI Rapids TBD Fri, Oct 13 WIAA State Individual............... Madison TBD
Mon, Oct 9 WIAA State ...University Ridge-Madison TBD Sat, Oct 14 WIAA State Individual............... Madison TBD
\TUG, Oct 10 WIAA State ...University Ridge-Madison TBD) Fri, Oct 20 WIAA State Team........cccceeemeuneee Madison TBD
Cat, Oct 21 WIAA State Team..........ccceeenvnnees Madison TBD )
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Vorgud, - le. the " Screen Printing & % Orthop edics Anmlal HOSPltal WOOD-FIRED GRILL m T\';:Il rlr‘r;\;o(:;;e

. . Embroidery . = =
Orthopedics & Sports Medicine . & Sports Medicine and Boarding Suites, LTD. Great Food Cooked Over an Open Fire GRAYMONT
team for the Spartans New Spartan Apparel Made Daily! 36 E. Second Street / Superio WI Full Family Menu
310 Belknap St. Ste. B. : : ’ 800 Hill Avenue e Superior
18.786.3520 Ay At slhduluth.com/beactive (715) 392-6211 m Ao 1700 P

EssentiaHealth.org/ortho superioranimalhospital.com
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L www.shirtsunlimitedonline.com
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[—] d fouc Sponsor ~ Billings Park Laundromat ;
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CHAMBER NSURANGE FGENCY & SARATOGA Ahlefics & s’ 1904 fowa Ave + On the Bus Route -

SUPERIOR-DOUGLAS COUNTY AREA Biaine Business Center Activities Minnesota Coaches Inc.
Proudly Serving and Representing the e Wireless Internet ® Kids Corner

Businesses of Superior & Douglas County 715-394-4487 e Newer Super Capacity 60lb. Washer 918-724-1717
for over 125 years. Duluth e Hayward ® Spooner e Ashland 800-472-6923 e Newer 'Energy Star' Washers & Dryers = =
www.holdeninsurance.com 3215 J(;rJ\eeer)?y Ave CALUMET SUPERIOR, LLC * FREE Laundry Soap & Softener on Tue
\ N /L P J \ VAN AN J
! ) - QN supcrior water, LiGHTa PoweR | )
SUPERIOR WATER, LIGHT & POWER
/ NEMADJI
() SyperiorChoice ,, SWI:P WOEN'S
redit Union V-
Nemadji API KINTOP CHIROPRACTIC ~— = —— GOLF
Proud to Support Spartan Sports! Clat 1 & Wellness Clinic N ALLETE compAny CLUB
; ’,'1 ‘***t | L H
superiorchoice.com f ¥ ® in . “715\\“\339721231-50:?"'?%’ Suhl.te D Greal sewice. Even betten.
Federally insured by NCUA. nemad"go"'com ° ) ' - Intopc iro.com \P"Olld to Support SHS Girls GolfTeam!
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t Welcome to delicious.™ N N\ ( : N [ N[ 4
N SUPERIOR | | pipk’g Minrorts Menz-Rookey || Bedlaas ()| v
FAMILY DENTISTRY fansmission Plumbing X
Service | Heating & Cooling
715-378-2223 > 715-394-9747

ROBERT A. BUKOWSKI, D.D.S. 37T p 715-392-2407 9220 E. Main St, Solon Springs 413 Tower Ave.

_ _ ower Ave ® - - . Superior, WI
2110 E 2nd Street  Superior WI 1301 T? 15 312 51581 . www. twinportstrans.com H lghest. Standard 'of 7/ BN v L
9 715-392-5550 ' { OEL ATE S SO0t J L )L Professional Service )L ) k anchorbarandgrill.com
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